
VPHS Aquatics 23/24

Boys Fall Polo Schedule Boys Fall Roster Girls Polo Roster Girls Winter Polo Schedule Swimming Schedule Boys Swim Roster Girls Swim Roster

2023 Management Plan
Practices Time
Monday 3:00-4:45 pm
Tuesday 3:45-5:30 pm
Wednesday 2:00-3:45 pm
Thursday 3:45-5:30 pm
Friday 2:00-3:45 pm

SCHEDULE
Day Date Place Opponent Level(s) Time(s) Attire
Monday 8/14/23 Home First Practice All 3:00-4:45 pm
Wednesday 8/30/23 Away Long Beach Millikan F/S,V,JV 4:00,4:50,5:50 collared shirt
Friday 9/8/23 TBA El Dorado Tournament Varsity TBA t-shirt
Saturday 9/9/23 TBA El Dorado Tournament Varsity TBA any vp
Tuesday 9/12/23 Home Woodbridge F/S,V,JV 3:15,4:00,5:00pm collared shirt
Friday 9/15/23 TBA Western Tournament Varsity TBA t-shirt
Friday 9/15/23 TBA Irvine Tournament JV TBA t-shirt
Saturday 9/16/23 TBA Western Tournament Varsity TBA any vp
Saturday 9/16/23 TBA Irvine Tournament JV TBA t-shirt
Thursday 9/21/23 TBA VP Classic Tournament Varsity TBA collared shirt
Friday 9/22/23 TBA VP Classic Tournament Varsity TBA t-shirt
Friday 9/22/23 TBA Garden Grove JV F/S TBA t-shirt
Saturday 9/23/23 TBA VP Classic Tournament Varsity TBA any vp
Saturday 9/23/23 TBA Garden Grove JV F/S TBA any vp
Tuesday 9/26/23 Home El Dorado F/S,V,JV 3:15,4:00,5:00pm collared shirt
Thursday 9/28/23 Away Tustin F/S, V 3:15,4:00pm any Vp
Friday 9/29/23 TBA Western Tournament F/S TBA t-shirt
Saturday 9/30/23 TBA Western Tournament F/S TBA any vp
Tuesday 10/3/23 Away Foothill F/S,V,JV 3:15,4:00,5:00pm collared shirt
Tuesday 10/10/23 Away *El Modena F/S,V,JV 3:15,4:00,5:00pm collared shirt
Friday 10/13/23 Away Irvine F/S,V,JV 3:30,4:15,5:15pm t-shirt
Tuesday 10/17/23 Home *Canyon F/S,V,JV 3:15,4:00,5:00pm collared shirt
Friday 10/20/23 TBA Steve Pal Tournament Varsity TBA t-shirt
Saturday 10/21/23 TBA Steve Pal Tournament Varsity TBA any vp
Tuesday 10/24/23 Away *Esperanza F/S,V,JV 3:15,4:00,5:00pm collared shirt
Thurs-Mon 10/31-11/11 TBD CIF Playoffs V TBD TBD

villaparkaquatics.com
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